
Cash Basis

Hamiltonban Township - State Fund
Profit & Loss Budget Overview

January through December 2014

Net Income 0.00

Jan - Dec 14

Income
341.00' Interest
341.130 'Interest-PLGIT

Total 341.00 . Interest

355.02 . State Entitlement
355.03 . Road Turnback

Total Income

Expense
438 . Maint Repairs Roads & Bridges

Total Expense

15.00

15.00

85,017.78
20,560.00

105,592.78

105,592.78

105,592.78
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